
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
02nd till 8th December 2012 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
SAAD Amr EG 72 124 0.580 4 3 5 1
SMITS Piet NL 58 100 0.580 2 0 3 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 44 132 0.333 0 -3 3 3

TUZUL Murat TR 60 67 0.895 4 4 8 1
BASTUNALI Gungor TR 57 135 0.422 2 -1 3 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 54 110 0.490 0 -3 3 3

DUNCH Lars DK 60 57 1.052 4 4 6 1
ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 57 108 0.527 2 -1 3 2

COENEN Philip BE 59 104 0.567 0 -3 3 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 66 67 0.985 4 3 4 1
SAAD Hesham EG 55 67 0.820 2 -1 5 2

VAN WIJK Wilco NL 67 67 1.000 0 -2 7 3

DE BRUIN Richard NL 73 62 1.177 4 3 8 1
ELIAS Magued EG 54 89 0.606 2 1 4 2

VAN GRINSVEN Guus NL 32 66 0.484 0 -4 2 3

KIM Dong Hoon KR 64 50 1.280 2 1 9 1
WITTENS Kees NL 48 37 1.297 2 0 7 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 52 44 1.181 2 -1 5 3

NEBUDA Alfred AT 67 89 0.752 4 3 5 1
BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 80 113 0.707 2 0 5 2

HENDRICKX Rudi BE 53 89 0.595 0 -3 4 3

MOHAMED Zayed EG 61 68 0.897 2 1 5 1
CEULEMANS Bart BE 52 61 0.852 2 0 5 2
KIM Young Chull KR 50 53 0.943 2 -1 6 3

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 1
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 45 52 0.865 2 0 4 2

LENZ Ralf DE 23 48 0.479 0 -4 4 3

ABDIN Salah EG 70 127 0.551 4 3 3 1
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 73 151 0.483 2 0 3 2

VAN HAMOND Monique NL 54 125 0.432 0 -3 5 3

WIJNEN Jack NL 73 91 0.802 4 3 4 1
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 52 81 0.641 2 0 4 2
VAN HAMOND Ad NL 35 98 0.357 0 -3 7 3

THYSSEN Ben NL 76 127 0.598 4 2 5 1
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 62 77 0.805 2 1 4 2

FAROUK Salah EG 46 105 0.438 0 -3 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 1
0 DUNCH Lars DK 60 57 1.052 4 4 6 2
0 TUZUL Murat TR 60 67 0.895 4 4 8 3
0 DE BRUIN Richard NL 73 62 1.177 4 3 8 4
0 SALMAN Gokhan TR 66 67 0.985 4 3 4 5
0 WIJNEN Jack NL 73 91 0.802 4 3 4 6
0 NEBUDA Alfred AT 67 89 0.752 4 3 5 7
0 SAAD Amr EG 72 124 0.580 4 3 5 8
0 ABDIN Salah EG 70 127 0.551 4 3 3 9
0 THYSSEN Ben NL 76 127 0.598 4 2 5 10
0 KIM Dong Hoon KR 64 50 1.280 2 1 9 11
0 MOHAMED Zayed EG 61 68 0.897 2 1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 62 77 0.805 2 1 4 1
2 ELIAS Magued EG 54 89 0.606 2 1 4 2
3 WITTENS Kees NL 48 47 1.021 2 0 7 3
4 TACHOIRE Adrien FR 45 52 0.865 2 0 4 4
5 CEULEMANS Bart BE 52 61 0.852 2 0 5 5
6 BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 80 113 0.707 2 0 5 6
7 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 52 81 0.641 2 0 4 7
8 SMITS Piet NL 58 100 0.580 2 0 3 8
9 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 73 151 0.483 2 0 3 9

10 SAAD Hesham EG 55 67 0.820 2 -1 5 10
11 ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 57 108 0.527 2 -1 3 11
12 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 57 135 0.422 2 -1 3 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 52 44 1.181 2 -1 5 1
14 KIM Young Chull KR 50 53 0.943 2 -1 6 2
15 VAN WIJK Wilco NL 67 67 1.000 0 -2 7 3
16 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 53 89 0.595 0 -3 4 4
17 COENEN Philip BE 59 104 0.567 0 -3 3 5
18 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 54 110 0.490 0 -3 3 6
19 FAROUK Salah EG 46 105 0.438 0 -3 4 7
20 VAN HAMOND Monique NL 54 125 0.432 0 -3 5 8
21 VAN HAMOND Ad NL 35 98 0.357 0 -3 7 9
22 SPRENKELS Peter NL 44 132 0.333 0 -3 3 10
23 VAN GRINSVEN Guus NL 32 66 0.484 0 -4 2 11
24 LENZ Ralf DE 23 48 0.479 0 -4 4 12
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